000www.wxhengli.com
DPSR Series -- Round Cylinder
Graphical Symbol
Feature
Overview
How to order
DPSR Series
Round Cylinder

na
tio
n
At
ta
ch
m
en
t
Flange mounting LBN
Type of mounting
Material: Galvanised steel
Material: Galvanised steel
+= plus stroke l ength
Applicable φ[mm] ABφ AT H1 TF TR US XA XS Type
32 7 3.5 14 28 52 66 117.5 44 LBN-32
40 9 3.5 18 30 60 80 143.6 54 LBN-40
50 9 6 20 40 70 90 150.2 58 LBN-50
63 9 6 20 50 76 96 159.2 59 LBN-63
Foot mounting LB-R
Applicable φ[mm] ABφ AH AO AT AU R1 SA TR US XA XS Type
8, 10 4.5 16 5 2 11 10 68 25 35 72 23 LB-8/10-R
12 5.5 20 6 2.5 14 13 78 32 42 84.5 30.5 LB-12/16-R

DPSR Series -- Round Cylinder
Flange mounting FA/FB-R
Type of mounting
Material: Galvanised steel
+= plus stroke length
Applicable φ[mm] ABφ AT TF UF UR W ZF Type
8, 10 4.5 3 30 40 25 13 65 FA/FB-8/10-R
12 5.5 4 40 53 30 18 76 FA/FB-12/16-R
16 5.5 4 40 53 30 18 82 FA/FB-12/16-R
20 6.6 5 50 66 40 19 97 FA/FB-20/25-R
25 6.6 5 50 66 40 23 102.5 FA/FB-20/25-R
Material: Galvanised steel
+= plus stroke length
Applicable φ[mm] TD ∅
–0.01/–0.05 TK TM UM UW XH XL Type
8, 10 4 6 26 38 20 13 65 TA-TB-8/10-R
12 6 8 38 58 25 18 76 TA-TB-12/16-R
16 6 8 38 58 25 18 82 TA-TB-12/16-R
20 6 8 46 66 30 20 96 TA-TB-20/25-R
25 6 8 46 66 30 24 101.5 TA-TB-20/25-R
32 8 12 50 76 40 28 109.5 TA-TB-32-R
40 10 15 60 92 50 31.5 126.1 TA-TB-40-R
50 12 20 80 116 65 34 140.2 TA-TB-50/63-R
63 12 20 80 116 65 35 149.2 TA-TB-50/63-R
TA/TB-R Swivel mounting
XA+
A0

it
co
m
bi
na
tio
n
At
ta
ch
m
en
t
Type of mounting
Applicable φ[mm] CM EK ∅ FL GL HB LE MR RG UX Type
8, 10 8.1 4 24 +0.3/–0.2 13.8 4.5 22 5 12.5 20 LU-8/10
12, 16 12.1 6 27 +0.3/–0.2 13 5.5 24 7 15 25 LU-12/16
20, 25 16.1 8 30 +0.4/–0.2 16 6.6 26 10 20 32 LU-20/25
32 16.1 10 35 +0.4/–0.2 18.5 6.6 31 11 24 35 LU-32
40 18.1 12 40 +0.4/–0.2 24.5 9 35 13 30 45 LU-40
50, 63 21.1 16 45 +0.5/–0.2 28 9 39 14 34 50 LU-50/63
LU Clevis mounting
Material: Galvanised steel
XA+
A0